BLOCK VETERINARY OFFICE, RANAPUR

Letter no Date

To
The Chief District Veterinary Officer
Nayagarh

Sub :- Advance tour programme of MVVU, Ranapur for 3rd quarter of 2020-21

Respected sir,

With due regards | am submitting herewith the advance tour programme of
Mobile Veterinary Unit, Ranapur for third quarter of FY 2020-21 for kind
approval and other necessary steps at your end.

Yours’ faithfully

Block Veterinary Officer,
Ranapur

Encl: 1) Advance tour programme of MVVU, Ranapur for 3" quarter of 2020-21 (3 sheets)



ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF 'MVU, RANAPUR' FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2020
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NAME OF THE SCHEME Mobile vety unit

NAME OF THE BLOCK

Ranapur

NAME OF THE DISTRICT Nayagarh
Name of the BVO & Contact no
Dr Acharya Chandrakanta Pattajoshi

7008218174

Name of the AVAS & Contact no
Dr Sailesh Kumar Mohanty

9437633457

Registration no of the Vehicle

OR 02 D 2772

Advance dates

Thursday, October 01, 2020
Friday, October 02, 2020
Saturday, October 03, 2020
Monday, October 05, 2020
Tuesday, October 06, 2020
Wednesday, October 07, 2020
Thursday, October 08, 2020
Friday, October 09, 2020
Saturday, October 10, 2020
Monday, October 12, 2020
Tuesday, October 13, 2020
Wednesday, October 14, 2020
Thursday, October 15, 2020
Friday, October 16, 2020
Monday, October 19, 2020
Tuesday, October 20, 2020
Thursday, October 22, 2020
Tuesday, October 27, 2020
Wednesday, October 28, 2020
Thursday, October 29, 2020

Name of GP

Gourangpur
Surukabadi
Brundabanpur
Champagarh
Rajsunakhala
Mayurjhalia
Kandapada
Bandhamunda
Brajarajpur
Rankadeuli
Keranda Tangi
Khatia
Champapedi
Kasanda
Baunshagada
Rajsunakhala
Kulasara
Damasahi
Bandhamunda
Kandapada

NAME AND CONTACT NO OF MVU STAFE

Veterinary Officer
Vacant

Livestock assistant
Vacant

Attendant
Vacant

Name & Address of the vehicle owner
Prasana Kumar Pradhan, Ranapur

Name of the village

Baramulu, Bilagadia
Sinduria, Mushajhari
Binodapada, Charapalli
Srikrushnapur, Benta
Ramabilli, Kochiapalli
Kanchanapur, Bokakhai
Kalamatia, Duburigada
Khamana, Lakhamundali
Golapokhari, Brajarajpur
Malisahi, Godimada
Bandhapalla, Pataleswarsahi
Khatia, Bhanjasahi

Baranga Gadia, Mathasahi
Goudiapada, Katakapada
Baunshagada, Kolathapanki
Ankulapalli, N.pur tangisahi
Kotapokhari, Arakhapalli
Pradhanjhola, Nuasahi
Bandhamunda, Sirikuti
Godipokhari, Bankanalia

Purpose of visit

Distance (Health camp,
nKms | e &
Extension)
20 All
50 All
16 All
42 All
36 All
36 All
24 All
8 All
20 All
56 All
o4 All
32 All
34 All
26 All
o4 All
34 All
18 All
62 All
66 All
76 All

Block Veterinary Officer
Ranapur



ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF 'MVU, RANAPUR' FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2020
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NAME OF THE SCHEME
NAME OF THE BLOCK
NAME OF THE DISTRICT
Name of the BVO & Contact no

Mobile vety unit

Ranapur
Nayagarh

Dr Acharya Chandrakanta Pattajoshi

7008218174

Name of the AVAS & Contact no
Dr Sailesh Kumar Mohanty

9437633457
Registration no of the Vehicle
OR 02 D 2772

Advance dates

Monday, November 02, 2020
Tuesday, November 03, 2020
Wednesday, November 04, 2020
Thursday, November 05, 2020
Friday, November 06, 2020
Saturday, November 07, 2020
Monday, November 09, 2020
Tuesday, November 10, 2020
Wednesday, November 11, 2020
Thursday, November 12, 2020
Friday, November 13, 2020
Tuesday, November 17, 2020
Wednesday, November 18, 2020
Thursday, November 19, 2020
Friday, November 20, 2020
Monday, November 23, 2020
Tuesday, November 24, 2020
Wednesday, November 25, 2020
Thursday, November 26, 2020
Friday, November 27, 2020

Name of GP

Narendrapur
Surkabadi
Kulasara

Darpanarayanpur

Gopalpur
Kandapada
Champagarh
Damasahi
Bandhamunda
Lodhachua
Bajrakota
Balabhadrapur
Rajsunakhala
Talakani
Gopalpur
Keranda Tangi
Pimpala
Kasanda
Damasahi

Bandhamunda

NAME AND CONTACT NO OF MVU STAFE

Veterinary Officer
Vacant

Livestock assistant
Vacant

Attendant
Vacant

Name & Address of the vehicle owner
Prasana Kumar Pradhan, Ranapur

Name of the village

Badhipatana, Chintamanipur
Kandaragadia, Balabhadrapur
Keshiapalli, Nilapalli
Kakalama, Mardakota
Ramachandrapur, Nuagaon
Karadapalla, Mathasahi
Nuapada, Champagarh
Talaribandha, Panagaonpalli
Brhmanakumei, Ukutikumei
Rajanagada, Nuasahi
Sankhamula, Bherupada
Gan Banikilo, Jagannathapur
Gopapursahi, Mathurapur
Talakani, Radhamohanpur
Andharua, Nachhipur
Ekatala, Nuasahi
Gobindapur, Kashipur
Kodalapalli, Barapalli
LKPrasad, Tulubi

Waupada, Tabhadihi

Purpose of visit

Distance (Health camp,
nKms | s
Extension)
32 All
64 All
32 All
32 All
16 All
32 All
46 All
66 All
64 All
12 All
16 All
14 All
32 All
22 All
18 All
30 All
18 All
72 All
60 All
62 All

Block Veterinary Officer
Ranapur



ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME OF 'MVU, RANAPUR' FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2020

NAME AND CONTACT NO OF MVU STAFFE
Veterinary Officer
Vacant

NAME OF THE SCHEME  Mobile vety unit
NAME OF THE BLOCK Ranapur
NAME OF THE DISTRICT Nayagarh
Name of the BVO & Contact no
Dr Acharya Chandrakanta Pattajoshi

Livestock assistant

7008218174 Vacant
Name of the AVAS & Contact no
Dr Sailesh Kumar Mohanty Attendant
9437633457 Vacant
Registration no of the Vehicle Name & Address of the vehicle owner
OR02 D 2772 Prasana Kumar Pradhan, Ranapur
Purpose of visit
r?(l) Advance dates Name of GP Name of the village [i)rllsigze (Uae:(!fsai?:;p
Awareness &
Extension)
1 2 3 4 5 6
1|Tuesday, December 01, 2020 Mahatapalla Manapur, Nuamanapur 22 All
2|Wednesday, December 02, 2020 |Khairapalli Badabhuin, Belugaon 16 All
3| Thursday, December 03, 2020 Mayurjhalia Jhadapada, Namagadia 18 All
4/Friday, December 04, 2020 Narendrapur Badhipatana, Jalahari 42 All
5 Saturday, December 05, 2020 Rankadeuli Badabhuin, Mangarajpur 64 All
6/Monday, December 07, 2020 Nayagarh CDVO office 82 Stock procurement
7| Tuesday, December 08, 2020 Brundabanpur |Lekhanpur, Nuasahi 16 All
8/Wednesday, December 09, 2020 |Keranda Tangi |Upendrapur,Kabarisahi 34 All
9| Thursday, December 10, 2020 Kasanda Surukabadi, Derabaji 64 All
10 Friday, December 11, 2020 Khatia Mahulia, Beguniapatana 32 All
11/ Monday, December 14, 2020 Rankadeuli Rankadeuli, Khalipatana 52 All
12 Wednesday, December 16, 2020 |Kasanda Kasanda, Madhupursahi 48 All
13| Thursday, December 17, 2020 Khairapalli Gunduria, Badapathuria 30 All
14 Friday, December 18, 2020 Jankia Sitarampur, Khetapur 12 All
15| Saturday, December 19, 2020 Lodhachua Lodhachua, Puruna sahi 10 All
16/ Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Bandhamunda |Jamuganda, Mukeimali 76 All
17/ Wednesday, December 23, 2020 |Keranda Tangi |Brundabanbiharipur, Nuasahi 30 All
18 Thursday, December 24, 2020 Narendrapur Binodapada, Dihagaon 42 All
19 Monday, December 28, 2020 Bandhamunda | Sankhajodi, Dimiribadi 68 All
20| Tuesday, December 29, 2020 Bajrakota Bajrakota, Krushnachandrapur 16 All
21 Wednesday, December 30, 2020 | Mahatapalla Laxminarayanpur, Biruda 34 All
22| Thursday, December 31, 2020 Nayagarh CDVO office/ Reserve day 82 Record verification

Block Veterinary Officer

Ranapur



